FRIDAY:
5:00 pm

6:30

8:00
9:30
10:30
11:15
12:00

SATURDAY:

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:30
12:30 pm
1:30
2:00
5:00
6:00
7:30
9:00
10:00
10:45
11:30

SUNDAY:
8:00 am
9:00

9:30
11:00
11:45 pm
12:30

dNOW Schedule
TENTATIVE

Registration: Dining Hall

Free Time: Recreation, concessions
Supper

Leadership Meeting: Chapel

Session 1: Chapel

Small Groups: TBA

Late Night (bonfire, concessions, s’'mores)
In Cabins

Lights Out

Breakfast

Quiet Time Instructions: Chapel
Session 2: Chapel

Small Groups

Lunch

Group Picture: Chapel

Leave for Durango Rec. Center
Return from Durango Rec. Center
Supper

Session 3: Chapel

Small Groups

Late Night (bonfire, concessions, s’'mores)
In Cabins

Lights Out

Breakfast

Quiet Time Instructions: Chapel
Session 4: Chapel

Pack up vehicles

Lunch

Head home



