dNOW Schedule

TENTATIVE

FRIDAY:	
5:00 pm	Registration: Dining Hall
	Free Time: Recreation, concessions
6:30	Supper
	Leadership Meeting: Chapel
8:00	Session 1: Chapel
9:30	Small Groups: TBA
10:30	Late Night (bonfire, concessions, s'mores)
11:15	In Cabins
12:00	Lights Out

SATURDAY:

8:00	Breakfast
9:00	Quiet Time Instructions: Chapel
10:00	Session 2: Chapel
11:30	Small Groups
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30	Group Picture: Chapel
2:00	Leave for Durango Rec. Center
5:00	Return from Durango Rec. Center
6:00	Supper
7:30	Session 3: Chapel
9:00	Small Groups
10:00	Late Night (bonfire, concessions, s'mores)
10:45	In Cabins
11:30	Lights Out

SUNDAY:

8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00	Quiet Time Instructions: Chapel
9:30	Session 4: Chapel
11:00	Pack up vehicles
11:45 pm	Lunch
12:30	Head home